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Wednesday 02/10/2024: Committee Meeting at 7:45
Sunday 06/10/2024: Annual Church Service
Wednesday 09/10/2024: Eric Gwynne — Diving the Wild Deer
Wednesday 16/10/2024: Byron Griffiths — My Time as A CalMac Skipper

Wednesday 23/10/2024: Ryan Gray — K9 Search & Rescue NI
(www.k9searchandrescueni.org)

Friday 25/10/2024 50™ Anniversary Dinner and Prize Giving
Clandeboye Golf Club 7 pm for 7.30 pm.

Wednesday 30/10/2024: Harry Patterson — 3 of the Best from YouTube
Friday 1/11/24 Past Commodores Lunch
Wednesday 06/11/2024: Committee Meeting at 7:45
Wednesday 13/11/2024: James Gillespie — Belfast Harbour Pilot
Wednesday 20/11/2024: Dr. Bob Brown — Whale of a Time
Wednesday 27/11/2024: John Bell — CIBC Newsletter Cartoons
Wednesday 04/12/2024: Committee Meeting at 7:45
Wednesday 11/12/2024: Kerry Buchanan — Mediterranean Adventure

18/12/2024: Campbell Gardner — A Look Back on a Year of 50th
Anniversary Celebrations, Mince Pies & A Dram

25/12/2024: Holiday

01/01/2025: Holiday

Don’t Forget the tea doesn’t make itself!!



